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42. CHALLENGE WRATISLAVIA

U-13 GIRLS' FOIL | FLORET DZIEWCZAT
24 MARCH 2019 - 11:00

LAST UPDATED: 24 MAR 2019 - 20:00

Challen

WRATBLAWAg

e

Round #1 - Poule

Round #2 - DE

Final Results

Event finished at 19:59

Place

Name
Zorina, Irina

Pevzner, Victoria
Koren, Lihy Peer

Club(s)
OLYMPIC FENCING RESERVE

V FENCING CLUB
HAPOEL KFAR SABA

Country
== RUS

22T
22T
24
25
26T
26T
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39T
39T
39T
42

Tsang, Amelie
YOSHIMORI, Rachika
Zaharova, Victoria
Reutova, Elizaveta
Wojtas, Hanna

Josan, Uliana-Dumitrita
Beliaeva, Polina
SPERKA, Jazmin
Bikfalvi-Miti, Ingrid
Krastina, Karolina
ProkeSova, Barbora
Nowakowska, Aleksandra
SEIFFERT, Veranika
Culkin, Nathalie
Thomas, Ellie
CISMAS, DARRA
Sampson, Verity
Wojewoddzka, Zuzanna
Wilke, Laura

Badar, Szonja
KOLLAR, ANNA
Skoczylas, Weronika
Jaszczott, Nadia
Pozgajci¢, Lorena
Bekalarczyk, Monika
Kus, Natasza
Mielcarek, Martyna
Semarova, Julianna
Pavlovskaia, Daria
HU, ANN-EMMA
WALLER, Lyla
Majorek, Zofia
Jakubowska, Marta
Kapata, Emilia

Toéth, Léna Sara
Liders, Leyla

Gamke, Ella
KRASNOSHCHEKOVA, ANNA
Seryapova, Victoria

ENGLAND FENCING
SCHERMACADEMIE ZAIR ROTTERDAM
SSSS CHISINAU

OLYMPIC FENCING RESERVE

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU.

SSSS CHISINAU

YUNOST MOSKVY

BHSE

ACS FLORETA TIMISOARA
FLORETE

USK PRAHA

UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ
FG ROTATION BERLIN
ENGLAND FENCING
WELSH FENCING

ASC CORONA 2010 BRASOV
ENGLAND FENCING

AZS AWF POZNAN

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU.

HALASZTELKI BIKE
TOREKVES SE

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
BUDOWLANI TORUN

MK DUBRAVA ZAGREB
UKS ATENA GDANSK

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK
FLORETE

SSHOR VYB SPB
EDINBURGH FENCING CLUB
BATTESEA FOIL

UKS ATENA GDANSK

UKS ATENA GDANSK

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU.

HALASZTELKI BIKE

TG MUNSTER

TV MARKKLEEBERG

SPARTAK SAINT-PETERSBURG
CSKA MOSCOW

== NED
i1 MDA
= RUS
== POL
il MDA
== RUS
== HUN
LiRrOU
= LAT

b CZE
m= POL
GER
=l GBR
i WAL
IirROU
ata GBR
== POL
== POL
== HUN
== HUN
== POL
== POL
== CRO
== POL
== POL
== POL
= LAT

== RUS
=ASCO
=l GBR
== POL
== POL
== POL
== HUN
GER
GER
= RUS
== RUS




43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78T
78T
78T
81T
81T
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94T
94T

Van Leeuwen, Nina
Ptaza, Zofia
Jarosiewicz, Natalia
Kuchenbecker, Paula
Volkova, Anastasiia
Binko, Aleksandra
PREDESCU, IULIA
TOTH, ANNA
Izmaylova, Anastasiia
Dermenzhy, Valentyna
Wagstaff, Zoe

MALE, ENYA
SMREKAR, Lota
Doroszkiewicz, Wiktoria
Kolasa, Pola

Husu, Miruna
Sluman, Talitha
Ptaza, Matgorzata
JUNELE, Nikola
Olsen, Nora
Goralczyk, Zuzanna
Ershova, Tatiana
Flaskova, Viktorie
Telatyhska, Bianka
Mikulak, Sara
Trzcinska, Natalia
Bogucka, Wiktoria
Wisniewska, Julia
Papp, Jazmin
Pogodina, Polina
SZEVERENYI, SARA
Bajaky, Bernadett
Szefera, Emilia
Urmanska, Julia
Demidova, Kristina
KNAPP, Vanessa
Johnson, Isabella
Kowalska, Luiza
PREDA, DALIA
SCHARF, Hanna
Kozlova, Polina
Dammroff, Lotte
TEMIRKHANOVA, SOFIIA
Kapica, Tola

Dogan, Saida

Elliott, Megan
Garyfallou, Stavroula-Myrsini
ROHNER, Emilia
KUHRING, Fanny
Amore, Victoria
TABAJDI, Bibor
Sorbian, Wiktoria
Gryshchuk, Anna

SZTE VIVO KLUB
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU.

FC SCHKEUDITZ

PETREL

WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW.
CSS TRIUMF BUCURESTI
TOREKVES SE

FENCING SCHOOL

KIEV ARMY

SCOTTISH FENCING

ASC CORONA 2010 BRASOV
ZAGREB FENCING SCHOOL

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU.
FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU.

ACS FLORETA TIMISOARA
HOLLAND SCHERMEN

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
34 VSK

TV MARKKLEEBERG

AZS AWF POZNAN

SSHOR VYB SPB

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW.
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU.

AZS AWF POZNAN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
HUNGARIAN FENCING
MOSCOW CENTRAL CLUB
TOREKVES SE
HALASZTELKI BIKE
BUDOWLANI TORUN

IKS LESZNO

CSKA MOSCOW
DRESDENER FC
ENGLAND FENCING
UKS-I BOHUN TORUN.
CSS TRIUMF BUCURESTI
CPSV CHEMNITZ

RIGAS 3.BJSS

HOLLAND SCHERMEN
OLYMPIC FENCING RESERVE
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
FENCING SCHOOL
ENGLAND FENCING
A.O.X.EGALEO

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

ZFW FENCING CLUB
BHSE

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
KIEV ARMY

== HUN
s POL
= POL
™ GER
= RUS
s POL
IirROU
== HUN
== RUS
™ UKR
=4 SCO
iiRrOU
== CRO
sl POL
sl POL
IirROU
== NED
s POL
= LAT
™ GER
= POL
= RUS
bl CZE
= POL
sl POL
sl POL
sl POL
sl POL
= HUN
== RUS
= HUN
== HUN
s POL
s POL
== RUS
™ GER
=la GBR
s POL
LirROU
™ GER
= LAT
== NED
== RUS
sl POL
== RUS
i3 GBR
= GRE
™ GER
™ GER
=l GBR
== HUN
s POL
™ UKR




96
el
98T
98T
98T
101
102
103
104
105
106T
106T
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17T
17T
119T
119T
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138T
138T
140T
140T
142
143T
143T
143T
146T
146T
148

GOOG, EMMA
Kolenda, Agata
BEARD, Maddi
Prokesova, Daniela
Williams, Phoebe
Polykarpou, Stefani
Szularz, Amelia
Polonyi, Petra Dora
Jouklova, Julie
Bartus, Claudia
BURDZIBALJAN, Darja
Bohdan, Yelyzaveta
Nelza, Dominika
Roth, Annabelle
Yue, Ruhan
Skoczen, Emilia
Dudziuk, Julia
Smirina, Varvara
PINTER, ABIGEL
Posadzy, Hanna
Byzewska, Alicja
TIGHINEAN, SONIA
Catherine, Hanna
Kuznnetsova, Sofia
Trcin, Katja
Gebauer, Luisa
Stepovyk, Milana
FRIGEWSKI, Joy
Zawadzka, Nina
Robaszek, Zuzanna
Dagbrowska, Oliwia
KARIUS, Bele
LUBEN, Clara- Marlene
Péderova, Alexandra
Smirnova, Alisa
Cook, Imogen
Bienko, Zuzanna
FILIPOVA, Irina
Fijatkowska, Hanna
Donchenko, Oleksandra
Muller, Annika
Wierzbicka, Hanna
Sandova, Sofie
Hanique, Eddy
Gateska, Roksana
Powaska, Wiktoria
Dudek, Malwina
Kramarova, Kristyna
Mickoleit, Mathlida
Smirnova, Eva
Kowalewska, Ewa
Bakhtiyarova, Vasilisa
Kostrzewa, Barbara

TOREKVES SE
WROCLAWIANIE.

BRYANT BLADES

SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
COBHAM FENCING CLUB
COSMOPOLIS

WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW.
HALASZTELKI BIKE

SOKOL PRAHA VRSOVICE
HALASZTELKI BIKE

34 VSK

KIEV ARMY

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

USK PRAHA

HUNGARIAN FENCING

UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA
UKS ATENA GDANSK

CSKA MOSCOW

TOREKVES SE

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU.

ASC CORONA 2010 BRASOV
FENCERS CLUB LONDON

TUS BUDAPEST

MK DUBRAVA ZAGREB

TV MARKKLEEBERG

KIEV ARMY

TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
WROCLAWIANIE.

NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

KLUB SERMU SAMORIN

RIGAS 3.BJSS

SALLE HOLYROOD

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
ASMENS

UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA
DYNAMO KYIV
FECHTSPORTCLUB JENA

UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA
USK PRAHA

HOLLAND SCHERMEN

AZS AWF POZNAN
WROCLAWIANIE.

NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
TJ BANIK MOST
FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERIN E.V.
PETREL

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU.

KAZAN FENCING SCHOOL
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.

== HUN
s POL
=ia GBR
besi CZE
=l GBR
~ICYP
= POL
== HUN
lesi CZE
= HUN
= LAT
™ UKR
sl POL
bl CZE
== HUN
sl POL
s POL
== RUS
== HUN
= POL
s POL
IirROU
=l GBR
== HUN
== CRO
™ GER
™ UKR
™ GER
sl POL
sl POL
sl POL
™ GER
™ GER
s SVK
= LAT
=4SCO
s POL
= LAT
s POL
™ UKR
™ GER
sl POL
lesi CZE
== NED
sl POL
sl POL
sl POL
besi CZE
™ GER
== RUS
s POL
== RUS
s POL




149
150
151T
151T
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164T
164T
166
167T
167T
169
170T
170T
172
173T
173T
175
176T
176T
176T
179
180T
180T
182
183
184
185T
185T
185T
188T
188T
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199T
199T
199T

Pajecka, Lena
Kaszewska, Milena
Lautenschlager, Annika
Lyzak, Yevheniia
Czapracka, Olimpia
Denisova, Victoria
Bessman, Gabriela
MARJANCIC, Jana
Zlonikova, Pavla
Manoloche, lana
Domagata, Maria
lon, Amalia

Polschi, Catinca
BORISOVA, Marjana
Yanicelli, B.B.
Ziemak, Emilia
Gatz, Zuzanna
Gawenda, Natalia
Forgach, Rebeka
Benedix, Martha
HaSkova, Barbora
Fischer, Marie
Rosenstengel, Merle
Wiosinska, Oliwia
Michalak, Karolina
Mochorowska, Michalina
Pigtek, Aleksandra
Mduller, Jette
Schmidt, Charlotte
Korobkova, Daria
Dimitrova, Violeta
Nowak, Zofia
Hoffmann, Lina
Scieszynska, Liliana
Slaukstina, Nora
Zieba, Maria
Sots$nia, Weronika
Bartnicka, Natalia
Binienda, Julia

Roll, Nina
Borodziuk, Helena
Briede, Beatrises
HAGEN, Helena
PESCARUS, DENISA
Loban, Rebecca
Krystek, Zuzanna
Pest, Barbara
ZOZULIA, DARIA
Chepurenko, Mariia
Malcharek, Ewelina
Komarnicka, Lena
Gorlikowska, Nicole
KARRAS, Lenie

AZS AWF WROCLAW

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
FC SCHKEUDITZ

KIEV ARMY

AZS AWF POZNAN

CSKA MOSCOW

UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK
ZAGREB FENCING SCHOOL
OKIP

ACS BALESTRA

AZS AWF POZNAN

ACS BALESTRA

ACS FLORETA TIMISOARA
ASMENS

ENGLAND FENCING

IKS WARSZAWA

UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU.

KLUB SERMU SAMORIN
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
OSC-BERLIN

KSV 90 WEIRWASSER
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

IKS LESZNO
WROCLAWIANIE.

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
TG MUNSTER

SV ATHLETIK ORANIENBURG
SSHOR VYB SPB

TJ BANIK MOST

IKS WARSZAWA

PSV WEIMAR

UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ
RIGAS 3.BJSS

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAN.

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU.

RIGAS 3.BJSS

SC BERLIN

ASC CORONA 2010 BRASOV
BATH SWORDS

AZS AWF POZNAN
WROCLAWIANIE.
CHERNIVTSY

KIEV ARMY
WROCLAWIANIE.

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU.

PSV WEIMAR

s POL
s POL
™ GER
T UKR
s POL
= RUS
s POL
== CRO
™ UKR
LiRrOU
sl POL
iiRrOU
IirROU
= LAT
=l GBR
sl POL
ms POL
s POL
s SVK
™ GER
besi CZE
™ GER
™ GER
= POL
sl POL
sl POL
sl POL
™ GER
™ GER
== RUS
bl CZE
sl POL
™ GER
s POL
= LAT
s POL
== POL
s POL
s POL
sl POL
sl POL
= LAT
™ GER
LiRrOU
=l GBR
sl POL
sl POL
" UKR
™ UKR
s POL
ms POL
s POL
™ GER




Rzeszutko, Paulina
Karafiatova, Sofie
Kropacova, Amalie
Majewska, Julia
Hubold, Pia

BIHAR, Zoie
Grobelna, Milena
FOJTOVA, Ingrid
GROCHOCKA, Magdalena
Trybel, Ewelina
FOJTOVA, Karin
Wilczynska, Hanna
Rzepa, Marta
Musiat, Hanna
Evangelista, Gina
KEBRLOVA, Zuzana
Pawtowska, Emilia
Rutkowska, Oliwia
Wilczynska, Wiktoria

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
FECHTSPORTCLUB JENA
MK RAPIR

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
SOKOL BRNO

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.

WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW.

SOKOL BRNO
WROCLAWIANIE.

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA
SOKOL BRNO
WROCLAWIANIE.
WROCLAWIANIE.

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU.
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Round #1 - Poule Round #2 - DE Final Results
Seed Name Class./Rank Club(s) _(_3_9untryV VIMHSHR Ind Status
1 Culkin, Nathalie ENGLAND FENCING =ls GBR 51.00201 +19 Advanced
2T Tsang, Amelie ENGLAND FENCING =ls GBR 51.0020 3 +17 Advanced
, SCHERMACADEMIE ZAIR —_—
2T YOSHIMORI, Rachika == NED 5 1.00203 +17 Advanced
ROTTERDAM
4T Josan, Uliana-Dumitrita SSSS CHISINAU I\;IDA 51.00 204 +16 Advanced
4T Zaharova, Victoria SSSS CHISINAU I,\ilDA 51.00204 +16 Advanced
4T Pevzner, Victoria V FENCING CLUB B USA 51.0020 4 +16 Advanced
7T Thomas, Ellie WELSH FENCING & WAL 51.00 19 3 +16 Advanced
7T Flaskova, Viktorie TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA lesi CZE 51.00 193 +16 Advanced
9 Beliaeva, Polina YUNOST MOSKVY == RUS 4 1.00 16 0 +16 Advanced
10T Zorina, Irina OLYMPIC FENCING RESERVE == RUS 51.0020 5 +15 Advanced
10T Reutova, Elizaveta OLYMPIC FENCING RESERVE = RUS 51.00205 +15 Advanced
12 SPERKA, Jazmin BHSE == HUN 51.00 18 3 +15 Advanced
13 HU, ANN-EMMA EDINBURGH FENCING CLUB =2SCO51.00206 +14 Advanced
14  Bikfalvi-Miti, Ingrid ACS FLORETA TIMISOARA f?lOU 51.00 18 4 +14 Advanced
15 WALLER, Lyla BATTESEA FOIL als GBR 51.0020 7 +13 Advanced
16 Telatynska, Bianka WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW. = POL 51.00 196 +13 Advanced
17 CISMAS, DARRA ASC CORONA 2010 BRASOV r?:)u 51.00208 +12 Advanced
18 Krastina, Karolina FLORETE == LAT 51.00209 +11 Advanced
19 Majorek, Zofia 34 UKS ATENA GDANSK == POL 5 1.00 20 11 +9 Advanced
20 Jakubowska, Marta 21 UKS ATENA GDANSK ws POL 5 0.83 23 10 +13 Advanced
21 Sampson, Verity ENGLAND FENCING =l GBR 50.83229 +13 Advanced
22 Mikulak, Sara AZS AWF WARSZAWA == POL 50.83 22 12 +10 Advanced
23 Trzcinska, Natalia FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA s POL 50.83 23 15 +8 Advanced
FLORETU.
- FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA
24 Kapata, Emilia 22 mm POL 50.83168 +8 Advanced
FLORETU.
, FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOtA
25 Wojtas, Hanna == POL 4 0.80 196 +13 Advanced
FLORETU.
26 Bogucka, Wiktoria AZS AWF POZNAN == POL 4 0.80 185 +13 Advanced
27 Wojewoddzka, Zuzanna AZS AWF POZNAN == POL 4 0.80 176 +11 Advanced
28T Wilke, Laura 23 FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOEA == POL 4 0.80 18 8 +10 Advanced
FLORETU.
28T Badar, Szonja HALASZTELKI BIKE == HUN 4 0.80 18 8 +10 Advanced
28T Téth, Léna Sara HALASZTELKI BIKE == HUN 4 0.80 18 8 +10 Advanced
28T Wisniewska, Julia 31 AZS AWF WARSZAWA s POL 4 0.80 18 8 +10 Advanced
32 Papp, Jazmin HUNGARIAN FENCING == HUN 4 0.80 17 7 +10 Advanced
33 Pogodina, Polina MOSCOW CENTRAL CLUB == RUS 4 0.80 189 +9 Advanced
34T Gamke, Ella TV MARKKLEEBERG ™1 GER40.80 178 +9 Advanced
34T Lulders, Leyla TG MUNSTER ™ GER 4080178 +9 Advanced
34T SPARTAK SAINT-PETERSBURG == RUS 4 0.80 178 +9 Advanced




37T
37T
39
40

41T

4T
4T
44

45

46

47T
47T
49T
49T
49T
52T

52T

54
55T
55T
57
58
59

60

61
62
63T
63T

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72T
72T
74
75

76

77
78T

78T
80

81

82T
82T
82T

KRASNOSHCHEKOVA,

ANNA

KOLLAR, ANNA

Seryapova, Victoria

Skoczylas, Weronika 15
SZEVERENYI, SARA

Pozgajcic, Lorena

Bajaky, Bernadett

Jaszczoftt, Nadia 33
Szefera, Emilia

Bekalarczyk, Monika 37
Urmanska, Julia 40

Demidova, Kristina

Van Leeuwen, Nina

Kowalska, Luiza 41
KNAPP, Vanessa

Johnson, Isabella

SCHARF, Hanna

PREDA, DALIA

Kozlova, Polina
Dammroff, Lotte

Ptaza, Zofia 27
TEMIRKHANOVA, SOFIIA
Kapica, Tola

Dogan, Saida

Jarosiewicz, Natalia 16

Kuchenbecker, Paula
Volkova, Anastasiia

Binko, Aleksandra 7
Elliott, Megan

PREDESCU, IULIA

Garyfallou, Stavroula-Myrsini
ROHNER, Emilia
KUHRING, Fanny

Amore, Victoria

TOTH, ANNA

ProkeSova, Barbora
Izmaylova, Anastasiia
TABAJDI, Bibor

Dermenzhy, Valentyna
Wagstaff, Zoe

MALE, ENYA

Nowakowska, Aleksandra
Kus, Natasza

SMREKAR, Lota
Koren, Lihy Peer

Doroszkiewicz, Wiktoria

Gryshchuk, Anna
Mielcarek, Martyna
Sorbian, Wiktoria

TOREKVES SE

CSKA MOSCOW

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
TOREKVES SE

MK DUBRAVA ZAGREB

HALASZTELKI BIKE
BUDOWLANI TORUN
BUDOWLANI TORUN
UKS ATENA GDANSK
IKS LESZNO

CSKA MOSCOW
SZTE VIVO KLUB
UKS-I BOHUN TORUN.
DRESDENER FC
ENGLAND FENCING
CPSV CHEMNITZ

CSS TRIUMF BUCURESTI

RIGAS 3.BJSS

HOLLAND SCHERMEN

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
OLYMPIC FENCING RESERVE
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
FENCING SCHOOL
FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA
FLORETU.

FC SCHKEUDITZ

PETREL

WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW.
ENGLAND FENCING

CSS TRIUMF BUCURESTI

A.0.X.EGALEO

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

ZFW FENCING CLUB
TOREKVES SE

USK PRAHA
FENCING SCHOOL
BHSE

KIEV ARMY
SCOTTISH FENCING

ASC CORONA 2010 BRASOV

UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.

ZAGREB FENCING SCHOOL

HAPOEL KFAR SABA
FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA
FLORETU.

KIEV ARMY

UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.

= HUN 4080167 +9
= RUS 40.80 167 +9
== POL 40.80156 +9
== HUN 4 0.80 18 10 +8

==

cro 4080179 +8

= HUN 4080179 +8
== POL 40.80 179 +8
== POL 4 0.8016 8 +8
== POL 4080157 +8
= POL 40.80 135 +8
== RUS 4 0.80 17 10 +7
== HUN 4 0.80 17 10 +7
= POL 40.80 169 +7
™ GER 4080169 +7
25 GBR40.80 169 +7

™ GER 4 0.80 17 11 +6

(W |
Rou 40801711 +6

== LAT 40.80 16 10 +6
= NED 40.80 159 +6
== POL 40.80159 +6
= RUS 40.80 148 +6
s POL 4 0.80 17 12 +5
= RUS 4 0.80 16 12 +4

ws= POL 4 0.80 15 12 +3

™ GER30.75125 +7
= RUS 4 0.67 20 11 +9
==l POL 40.67 178 +9

4l GBR 4 0.67 178 +9

il
ROU 40671913 +6

= GRE 4 0.67 18 12 +6
™ GER 4 0.67 20 15 +5
™ GER 4 0.67 17 12 +5
2l5 GBR 4 0.67 17 14 +3
== HUN 4 0.67 19 17 +2

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

i CZE 30.60 18 8 +10 Advanced

== RUS 30.60 189 +9
=HUN 30.60 189 +9
"MUKR 3060167 +9

=4SCO03060168 +8

(W |
Rou 30.601811+7

== POL 30.60 17 11 +6
== POL 3 0.60 16 10 +6

==

cro 30.6016 10 +6
=IISR 30.60137 +6

-+

w= POL 30.60 17 12 +5

" UKR 30.60 16 11 +5
== POL 30.60 16 11 +5
== POL 3 0.60 16 11 +5

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced

Advanced
Advanced

Advanced

Advanced

Advanced

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced




85 Kolasa, Pola 43

86T Semarova, Julianna
86T GOOG, EMMA
88 Kolenda, Agata 59

89 Husu, Miruna

90T Prokesova, Daniela
90T BEARD, Maddi

90T Williams, Phoebe

93 Polykarpou, Stefani

94  Szularz, Amelia 44
95T Sluman, Talitha

95T Polonyi, Petra Dora

97 SEIFFERT, Veranika
98T Jouklova, Julie

98T Pavlovskaia, Daria

100 Bartus, Claudia
101TBohdan, Yelyzaveta
101TBURDZIBALJAN, Darja
103T Nelza, Dominika

103T Péderova, Alexandra
103T Ptaza, Matgorzata 39
106 JUNELE, Nikola

107 Smirnova, Alisa

108 Roth, Annabelle

109 Cook, Imogen

110 Bienko, Zuzanna

111 Yue, Ruhan
112TFILIPOVA, Irina

112T Olsen, Nora

114 Skoczen, Emilia

115 Fijatkowska, Hanna
116 Dudziuk, Julia

117 Smirina, Varvara

118 PINTER, ABIGEL

119 Posadzy, Hanna

120T Donchenko, Oleksandra

120T Byzewska, Alicja

122 Goralczyk, Zuzanna 38
123T Catherine, Hanna

123TTIGHINEAN, SONIA

125T Trcin, Katja

125T Muller, Annika
125T Kuznnetsova, Sofia
128 Wierzbicka, Hanna
129 Gebauer, Luisa
130T Hanique, Eddy
130T Sandova, Sofie
130T Stepovyk, Milana
133T Powaska, Wiktoria
133T Gateska, Roksana
135 Dudek, Malwina 30
136 FRIGEWSKI, Joy

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA
FLORETU.

FLORETE

TOREKVES SE
WROCEAWIANIE.

ACS FLORETA TIMISOARA

SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
BRYANT BLADES

COBHAM FENCING CLUB
COSMOPOLIS

WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW.
HOLLAND SCHERMEN
HALASZTELKI BIKE

FG ROTATION BERLIN
SOKOL PRAHA VRSOVICE
SSHOR VYB SPB
HALASZTELKI BIKE

KIEV ARMY

34 VSK

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

KLUB SERMU SAMORIN

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
34 VSK

RIGAS 3.BJSS

USK PRAHA

SALLE HOLYROOD

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
HUNGARIAN FENCING
ASMENS

TV MARKKLEEBERG

UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA
UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA
UKS ATENA GDANSK

CSKA MOSCOW

TOREKVES SE

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
DYNAMO KYIV

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOtA
FLORETU.

AZS AWF POZNAN
FENCERS CLUB LONDON

ASC CORONA 2010 BRASOV

MK DUBRAVA ZAGREB

FECHTSPORTCLUB JENA

TUS BUDAPEST

UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA
TV MARKKLEEBERG

HOLLAND SCHERMEN

USK PRAHA

KIEV ARMY

WROCLAWIANIE.

AZS AWF POZNAN

NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU

ws= POL 3 0.60 15 10 +5

= LAT 3060149 +5
= HUN 3060149 +5

ws= POL 3 0.60 18 14 +4

]
ROU 30.6017 13 +4

les CZE 30.60 15 11 +4
=3 GBR 3 0.60 15 11 +4
al= GBR 3 0.60 15 11 +4

CYP 30.60 14 10 +4
== POL 30.60 139 +4
== NED 3 0.60 15 12 +3
== HUN 3 0.60 15 12 +3
™ GER 30.60 14 11 +3
lesi CZE 30.60 16 14 +2
== RUS 3 0.60 16 14 +2
== HUN 3 0.60 15 13 +2
"M UKR 30.60 14 12 +2
== LAT 30.60 14 12 +2
== POL 3 0.60 15 14 +1
s SVK 3 0.60 15 14 +1
ms POL 3 0.60 15 14 +1
== LAT 30.60 14 13 +1
== LAT 30.60 13 12 +1
b CZE 3 0.60 11 10 +1
=4SC0O030.6013130
== POL 3 0.60 15 16 -1
== HUN 3 0.50 16 13 +3
== LAT 30.50 15 16 -1
™ GER 3 0.50 15 16 -1
== POL 20506 9 -3
s POL 2 0.40 15 13 +2
s POL 2 0.40 12 10 +2
= RUS 20.40 14 14 0
= HUN 20.40 11110
s POL 2 0.40 10 10 0
" UKR 2 0.40 14 15 -1

== POL 2 0.40 14 15 -1

= POL 2 0.40 12 13 -1
ats GBR 2 0.40 13 15 -2

(W |
Rou 20.401315-2

crRo 20401214 -2

™ GER 2 0.40 12 14 -2
== HUN 2 0.40 12 14 -2
== POL 2 0.40 11 13 -2
™ GER 2 0.40 15 18 -3
== NED 2 0.40 12 15 -3
b CZE 20.40 12 15 -3
" UKR 2 0.40 12 15 -3
== POL 2 0.40 11 14 -3
= POL 2 0.40 11 14 -3
= POL 20409 12-3
™ GER 20.40 13 17 -4
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Advanced
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Advanced
Advanced
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Advanced
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Advanced
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Advanced
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Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced




137T Smirnova, Eva

137T Mickoleit, Mathlida
137T Kramarova, Kristyna
140T Kowalewska, Ewa

140T Bakhtiyarova, Vasilisa

142 Zawadzka, Nina

143 Kostrzewa, Barbara

144 Pajecka, Lena

145T Robaszek, Zuzanna

145T Kaszewska, Milena

147 Dabrowska, Oliwia 46
148 KARIUS, Bele

149T Lautenschlager, Annika

149T Ershova, Tatiana

149T Lyzak, Yevheniia

152 LUBEN, Clara- Marlene

153 Czapracka, Olimpia

154 Denisova, Victoria

155 Bessman, Gabriela 17

156 MARJANCIC, Jana
157 Zlonikova, Pavla
158 Manoloche, lana
159 Domagata, Maria

160 lon, Amalia

161 Polschi, Catinca

162 BORISOVA, Marjana

163 Yanicelli, B.B.

164T Ziemak, Emilia

164T Gatz, Zuzanna 53

166 Gawenda, Natalia

167T Forgach, Rebeka

167T Benedix, Martha

169 Haskova, Barbora

170T Fischer, Marie

170T Rosenstengel, Merle
172 Wiosinska, Oliwia

173T Mochorowska, Michalina
173T Michalak, Karolina 52
175 Pigtek, Aleksandra

176T Miller, Jette

176T Schmidt, Charlotte

176T Korobkova, Daria

179 Dimitrova, Violeta

180T Nowak, Zofia

180T Hoffmann, Lina

182 Scieszynska, Liliana
183 Slaukstina, Nora

184 Zieba, Maria

185T Soténia, Weronika

185T Binienda, Julia

PETREL

FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERIN

E.V.

TJ BANIK MOST

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOtA
FLORETU.

KAZAN FENCING SCHOOL

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
AZS AWF WROCLAW
WROCLAWIANIE.

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI
SC BERLIN

FC SCHKEUDITZ

SSHOR VYB SPB

KIEV ARMY

SC BERLIN

AZS AWF POZNAN

CSKA MOSCOW

UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK

ZAGREB FENCING SCHOOL
OKIP

ACS BALESTRA

AZS AWF POZNAN

ACS BALESTRA

ACS FLORETA TIMISOARA

ASMENS

ENGLAND FENCING

IKS WARSZAWA

UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK
FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA
FLORETU.

KLUB SERMU SAMORIN
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
OSC-BERLIN

KSV 90 WEIRWASSER

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
WROCLAWIANIE.

IKS LESZNO

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
TG MUNSTER

SV ATHLETIK ORANIENBURG
SSHOR VYB SPB

TJ BANIK MOST

IKS WARSZAWA

PSV WEIMAR

UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ
RIGAS 3.BJSS

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.

= RUS 2 0.40 11 15 -4
™ GER 2 0.40 11 15 -4
b CZE 2 0.40 11 15 -4
== POL 20409 13 -4

= RUS 20409 13-4
== POL 20408 12 -4
s POL 2 0.40 12 17 -5
== POL 2 0.40 11 16 -5
s POL 2 0.40 10 15 -5
== POL 2 0.40 10 15 -5
s POL 2 0.40 11 17 -6
M GER20.409 15-6
™ GER20.408 14 -6
= RUS 20408 14 -6
™IUKR 20.408 14 -6
™ GER 20.40 10 17 -7
== POL 2 0.40 10 18 -8
= RUS 20409 18-9

== POL 2 0.33 17 18 -1
CrRO 20.331617 -1
™ UKR 20.3317 19 -2
il

ROU 203314206
==l POL 2 0.3311 19 -8
il

Rou 10256 10-4
ROU 10.201216 -4

== LAT 10.20 1115 -4
=15 GBR 10.20 14 19 -5
s POL 10.20 1217 -5
s POL 10.20 12 17 -5

== POL 10209 15-6

s SVK 10.20 10 17 -7
™ GER 10.20 10 17 -7
i CZE 10.209 16 -7
™ GER 10.20 11 19 -8
™ GER 10.20 11 19 -8
== POL 10.20 10 18 -8
== POL 10.209 17 -8
== POL 10.209 17 -8
== POL 10.208 16 -8
™ GER 10.20 10 19 -9
™ GER 10.20 10 19 -9
== RUS 10.20 10 19 -9
i CZE 10.208 17 -9
== POL 10.207 16 -9
™ GER10.207 16-9
== POL 10.208 18-10
== LAT 10.205 15-10
== POL 10.208 19 -11
== POL 10.206 17 -11
== POL 10.206 17 -11
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Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated




185T Bartnicka, Natalia

188T Borodziuk, Helena

188TRoll, Nina 56

190 Briede, Beatrises
191 HAGEN, Helena

192 PESCARUS, DENISA

193 Loban, Rebecca
194 Krystek, Zuzanna
195 Pest, Barbara

196 ZOZULIA, DARIA
197 Chepurenko, Mariia
198 Malcharek, Ewelina
199T KARRAS, Lenie

199T Gorlikowska, Nicole

199T Komarnicka, Lena
202T Rzeszutko, Paulina
202T Karafiatova, Sofie
204T Kropacova, Amalie
204T Majewska, Julia
206 Hubold, Pia

207TBIHAR, Zoie

207T Grobelna, Milena
207TFOJTOVA, Ingrid
210 GROCHOCKA, Magdalena
211 Trybel, Ewelina

212 FOJTOVA, Karin
213 Wilczynska, Hanna
214 Rzepa, Marta

215T Evangelista, Gina
215T Musiat, Hanna

217 KEBRLOVA, Zuzana
218 Pawtowska, Emilia
219 Rutkowska, Oliwia

DNF Wilczynska, Wiktoria 47

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOtA
FLORETU.
WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE
POZNAN.

RIGAS 3.BJSS

SC BERLIN

ASC CORONA 2010 BRASOV

BATH SWORDS
AZS AWF POZNAN
WROCLAWIANIE.
CHERNIVTSY

KIEV ARMY

WROCLAWIANIE.

PSV WEIMAR

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOtA
FLORETU.

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P

TJ SLEZAN OPAVA

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
FECHTSPORTCLUB JENA

MK RAPIR

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
SOKOL BRNO

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW.
SOKOL BRNO
WROCLAWIANIE.

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW.
SOKOL BRNO
WROCEAWIANIE.
WROCLAWIANIE.
FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA
FLORETU.

== POL 10.20 6

= POL 10.207

== POL 10.207

= LAT 10.206

™ GER 10205
(W |
rRou 10179

=5 GBR 1 0.17 9
== POL 10.17 9
== POL 10.17 6
"™ UKR 00.00 8
"™ UKR 00.008
s POL 0 0.00 4
™ GER00.007

== POL 0 0.00 7

== POL 0 0.00 7
= POL 0 0.00 6
b CZE 00.006
e CZE 00.005
== POL 00.005
™ GER 0 0.00 4

==

==

CRO
= POL 0 0.00 4
s CZE 00.00 4
s POL 0 0.00 3
== POL 0 0.00 2
les CZE 00.000
== POL 0 0.00 3
== POL 0 0.00 1
b CZE 00.00 2
= POL 0 0.00 2
b CZE 00.005
== POL 0 0.00 1
== POL 0 0.00 4

00.004

s POL

17 -11

19 -12

19 -12

19 -13
18 -13

18 -9

21 -12
23 -14
21 -15
19 -11
20 -12
16 -12
20 -13

20 -13

20 -13
20 -14
20 -14
20 -15
20 -15
19 -15

20 -16

20 -16
20 -16
19 -16
18 -16
16 -16
20 -17
18 -17
20 -18
20 -18
24 -19
20 -19
24 -20

Eliminated
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Eliminated
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Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated

Eliminated

Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated
Eliminated

Eliminated
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!!H b 42. CHALLENGE WRATISLAVIA

U-13 GIRLS' FOIL | FLORET DZIEWCZAT
www.FencingTime.com 24 MARCH 2019 - 11:00 h I ng

WRATISLAVIA
R st Upoaten: 24 MR 2019 - 20:00

POULE #1
ON PISTE 1

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V VM HS HR Ind
Olsen, Nora
TV MARKKLEEBERG / ™ GER 1.V4 D2 D1 DO V4 V4 3 050 15 16 | -1
Yue, Ruhan
HUNGARIAN FENCING /™= HUN 2 D2.V4 V4 D1 D1 V4 3 050 16 13 +3
Garyfallou, Stavroula-Myrsini
A.O.X.EGALEO /i= GRE 3 V4 D2.D1 V3 V4 V4 4 067 18 12 +6

Mikulak, Sara
AZS AWF WARSZAWA / s POL

4 V4 D2 V4.V4 V4 V4 5 083 22 12 +10

Binko, Aleksandra
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW. / i POL

5 V4 V2 DO D3.V4 V4 4 067 17 8 +9

Pes B 6 D2 V2 D1 DO DO.D1 1 017 6 21 -15
O e o 7 DO D1 D1 D3 DO V4. 1047 9 21 -12
POULE #2
ON PISTE 2

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 V VM HS HR Ind
e e 1. V4 D3 DI D2 D2 1 020 12 17 -5
B o 2 D2 . D2 D2 V3 V3 2 040 12 15 -3
e 3 V4 V4 . V4 D1 V4 4 080 17 9 +8
fopaszek, zuzamna 4 V4 V4 D1 . DO DI 2 040 10 15 -5
e, o L 5 V3 D2 V3 V4 . V3 4 080 15 6 +9

N
©
N
o
©
-
w
1
N

Bakhtiyarova, Vasilisa
KAZAN FENCING SCHOOL / sl RUS 6 v4 D1 DO Vv4 DO .

POULE #3
ON PISTE 3

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 V VM HS HR Ind
Dudziuk, Julia
UKS ATENA GDAKSK / i POL D3 V3 D1 D1 V4 2 040 12 10  +2
Donchenko, Oleksandra
DYNAMO KYIV /™ UKR 2 V4 .D3 D3 DO V4 2 040 14 15 -1
Smirina, Varvara
CSKA MOSCOW / i RUS 3 D2 V4.D3 D1 V4 2 040 14 14 O
Jarosiewicz, Natalia
FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU. / sl POL 4 V2 V4 V4 . D1 V4 4 080 15 12 +3

SPERKA, Jazmin
BHSE / == HUN

Pawtowska, Emilia 6 DO DO DO D1 DO . 0O 000 1 20 -19

WROCELAWIANIE. / s POL

5 V2 V4 V4 V4.V4 5 100 18 3 +15




POULE #4
ON PISTE 4

Sampson, Verity
ENGLAND FENCING / & GBR

Bessman, Gabriela
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK / s POL

Trzcinska, Natalia

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOtA FLORETU. / sl POL

Krystek, Zuzanna
AZS AWF POZNAN / s POL

TOTH, ANNA
TOREKVES SE / == HUN

Zlonikova, Pavla
OKIP /™= UKR

Manoloche, lana
ACS BALESTRA /I 1 ROU

POULE #5
ON PISTE 5

PESCARUS, DENISA
ASC CORONA 2010 BRASOV /Ll ROU

Rutkowska, Oliwia
WROCLAWIANIE. / s POL

Volkova, Anastasiia
PETREL / s RUS

FILIPOVA, Irina
ASMENS / == LAT

Jakubowska, Marta
UKS ATENA GDANSK / i POL

Amore, Victoria
ZFW FENCING CLUB / £l GBR

ROHNER, Emilia
SC BERLIN /™ GER

POULE #6
ON PISTE 6

Kapata, Emilia

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOtA FLORETU. / sl POL

KEBRLOVA, Zuzana
SOKOL BRNO / s CZE

Elliott, Megan
ENGLAND FENCING / &l GBR

PREDESCU, IULIA
CSS TRIUMF BUCURESTI /Ll RoU

Domagata, Maria
AZS AWF POZNAN / s POL

MARJANCIC, Jana
ZAGREB FENCING SCHOOL / 25 CRO

KUHRING, Fanny
SC BERLIN /™8 GER

POULE #7
ON PISTE 7

Mdller, Jette
TG MUNSTER / ™ GER

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIM HS HR

1 . V4 D2 V4 V4 V4 V4 5 083 22 9

2 D1 . D2 Vv4 D3 V4 D3 2 033 17 18

3 V4 V4 . D3 V4 V4 V4 5 083 23 15

4 DO D1 V4 . D2 D1 D1 1 017 9 23

5 D1 v4 D2 V4 . V4 V4 4 067 19 17

6 D3 D1 D2 V4 D3 . V4 2 033 17 19

7 DO v4 D3 v4 D1 D2 . 2 033 14 20
# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V. VM HS HR Ind
1 . v4 D2 D1 DO DO D2 1 017 9 18 -9
2 DO . DO D1 D1 D1 D1 0 000 4 24 -20
3 V4 V4 . D2 D2 V4 V4 4 067 20 11 +9
4 V2 V4 V3 . D3 D2 D1 3 050 15 16 -1
5 V4 V4 V4 V4 . V4 D3 5 083 23 10 +13
6 V4 Vv4 D1 V4 DO . V4 4 067 17 14 +3
7 V4 V4 D1 V4 V4 D3 . 4 0.67 20 15 +5

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VIM HS HR

1 . V4 V2 V2 V4 V4 DO 5 083 16 8

2 DO . DO D3 D1 DO D1 0 000 5 24

3 D1 V4 . DO V4 V4 V4 4 067 17 8

4 D1 V4 V4 . D2 V4 V4 4 067 19 13

5 DO v4 D1 V4 . D1 D1 2 033 11 19

6 D2 v4 D1 D3 V4 . D2 2 033 16 17

7 v4 v4 DO D1 V4 V4 . 4 067 17 12

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 V. VMM HS HR Ind

1 . DO v4 D2 D3 D1 1 020 10 19 -9

D2 DO V4 3 060 14 9 +5

Ind
+13

+8

14

+2

Ind
+8

-19

+9

+6




GOOG, EMMA
TOREKVES SE / mmm HUN

Forgach, Rebeka
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN / |2 SVK

CISMAS, DARRA
ASC CORONA 2010 BRASOV /[l | ROU

Wilke, Laura

3 D3 D2 D1 V4

4 V4 V4 V4.V4 V4

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOtA FLORETU. / sl POL 5 V4 V4 v4 D2 . va

6 V4 D1 D1 DO D0.

Binienda, Julia
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / i POL

POULE #8
ON PISTE 8

Trybel, Ewelina
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW. / sl POL

Roth, Annabelle
USK PRAHA / sl CZE

BORISOVA, Marjana
ASMENS / == LAT

Ptaza, Zofia
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / s POL

Mickoleit, Mathlida

FECHTGESELLSCHAFT SCHWERIN E.V. / ™8 GER

YOSHIMORI, Rachika

SCHERMACADEMIE ZAIR ROTTERDAM / == NED

POULE #9
ON PISTE 9

Polonyi, Petra Déra
HALASZTELKI BIKE / == HUN

Semarova, Julianna
FLORETE / == LAT

Dudek, Malwina

NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI / s POL

Pigtek, Aleksandra
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / st POL

Seryapova, Victoria
CSKA MOSCOW / sl RUS

Lautenschlager, Annika
FC SCHKEUDITZ / ™8 GER

POULE #10
ON PISTE 10

JUNELE, Nikola
34 VSK / = LAT

TIGHINEAN, SONIA
ASC CORONA 2010 BRASOV /[l | ROU

Bartus, Claudia
HALASZTELKI BIKE / == HUN

Pavlovskaia, Daria
SSHOR VYB SPB / sl RUS

Komarnicka, Lena
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / sl POL

Wisniewska, Julia
AZS AWF WARSZAWA / s POL

POULE #11
ON PISTE 11

#

#

# 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 . DO DO DO D1 D1
2 V2 . v D1 V4 D1
3 V4 D2 . D2 D2 D1
4 V4 V3 V4 . V4 DO
5 V4 D1 V4 D2 . DO
6 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 .

2 3 4 5 6

1
1.V4 D2 Vv4 D1 V4

D2.V4 D2 V2 V4

3 V4 D0.V2 D2 D1

D2 V4 DO.DO D2

5 V4 D1 V4 V4.V3

1

DO DO V2 V4 D2.

2 3 4 5 6

\'
1.V4 D1 D1 V4 V4 3

2D1.V4 D2 Vv4 D2 2

3

V4

V4

D1

D3

D2 . V4 V4 D1 3
V4 D3 . V4 D1 3
D2 D1 D3 . DO 0
V3 V4 V4 V4 .

N

N

()]

0.80

0.20

VIM
0.00

0.60

0.20

0.80

0.40

1.00

VIiM
0.60

0.60

0.40

0.20

0.80

0.40

ViM
0.60

0.40

0.60

0.60

0.00

0.80

HS
14

13

15

16

18

HS
15

14

16

H

S HR

2 18

1

1

1

1

2

HR
13

15

13

14

20

1 10

1 15

5 9

1 15

0| 3

HR Ind
12 +3

12 | -3

16 -8

14 -6

Ind

+1

+2

+2

-13

+10

-11

Ind
-16

+1




Korobkova, Daria
SSHOR VYB SPB / =l RUS

Mochorowska, Michalina
WROCLAWIANIE. / s POL

Briede, Beatrises
RIGAS 3.BJSS / i LAT

Wojtas, Hanna

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOtA FLORETU. / i POL

Gamke, Ella
TV MARKKLEEBERG /™ GER

Jaszczott, Nadia
BUDOWLANI TORUN / i POL

POULE #12
ON PISTE 12

Pajecka, Lena
AZS AWF WROCLAW / s POL

Majorek, Zofia
UKS ATENA GDANSK / i POL

Gebauer, Luisa
TV MARKKLEEBERG / ™ GER

Prokesova, Daniela
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P / sl CZE

Rzeszutko, Paulina
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / i POL

Izmaylova, Anastasiia
FENCING SCHOOL / s RUS

POULE #13
ON PISTE 13

Gorlikowska, Nicole

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOtA FLORETU. / sl POL

Koren, Lihy Peer
HAPOEL KFAR SABA /=] ISR

Zaharova, Victoria
SSSS CHISINAU / Iéll MDA

Bekalarczyk, Monika
UKS ATENA GDANSK / i POL

Ershova, Tatiana
SSHOR VYB SPB / sl RUS

Bartnicka, Natalia
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / i POL

POULE #14
ON PISTE 14

Thomas, Ellie
WELSH FENCING / i WAL

Sotsnia, Weronika
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / i POL

KNAPP, Vanessa
DRESDENER FC / ™ GER

Goralczyk, Zuzanna
AZS AWF POZNAN / s POL

Smirnova, Eva
PETREL / s RUS

Haskova, Barbora
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P / s CZE

#

1

4 V4

5 V4

6 V4

1 2 3 4 5

#
1. v4 D3 DO D3 DO
2 D3 . V4 D1 DO

3 V4

D1 . DO DO
V4 V4 . V4

2 3 4 5 6

1.D2 V4 DO V4 D1

2

#

1.V3 V4 V4 V4

DO . DO D2 V4

2

V4 . V4 V4 V4

D3

V4

D1

V4

1

DO

DO

D2

D1

4 V4

5 V4

6 V4

V4
D1 . D3 V4 V4
D3 V4 . V4 DO

D2 D3 DO.DO
D3 D3 V4 V4.

# 1 2 3 4 5

1.D0 D1 D2 D3 D1
2 V4.D0 D1 V4

3 V4

V4 . V4 V4
V3 D1 . V3

2 3 4 5 6
V4

DO

V4

V4 . V4 V4
V4 D2 . D2 V4
D2 DO V3 . V4
V4 D3 DO D1 .

DO DO DO . V4

DO D2 DO D0.

6

D1

D1

D3

V4 V4 D1.V4
V4 V4 V4 D1.

6

V4

V4

V4

—_—

N

VIM
0.40

1.00

0.40

0.60

0.00

0.60

—

VIM
1.00

0.20

0.80

0.40

0.40

0.20

VIM Ind
020 10 19 -9
0.20 17 -8
0.20 19 | -13
0.80 19 6 +13
0.80 17 8 +9
0.80 17 9 +8
HS HR Ind
1 16 -5
20 11 +9
15 18 -3
15 11 +4
6 20 -14
18 9 49
VIM HS HR Ind
0.00 20 -13
060 13 7 +6
1.00 20 4 +16
0.80 15 7 +8
0.40 14 -6
0.20 17 -11
HS HR Ind
19 3 +16
6 17 -11
16 9 +7
12 13 -1
1 15 -4
9 16 -7




POULE #15
ON PISTE 15

Wierzbicka, Hanna

UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA / s POL

Ptaza, Matgorzata
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / i POL

Badar, Szonja
HALASZTELKI BIKE / == HUN

BIHAR, Zoie
MK RAPIR / =5 CRO

SEIFFERT, Veranika
FG ROTATION BERLIN /™8 GER

Husu, Miruna
ACS FLORETA TIMISOARA /L ll ROU

POULE #16
ON PISTE 16

Polykarpou, Stefani
COSMOPOLIS/ =|CYP

Posadzy, Hanna
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / i POL

GROCHOCKA, Magdalena
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / s POL

Urmanska, Julia
IKS LESZNO / s POL

Slaukstina, Nora
RIGAS 3.BJSS / = LAT

HU, ANN-EMMA

EDINBURGH FENCING CLUB / ¥24 SCO

POULE #17
ON PISTE 17

Fijatkowska, Hanna

#

UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA / s POL

Liders, Leyla
TG MUNSTER /™ GER

Kowalska, Luiza
UKS-I BOHUN TORUN. / i POL

PREDA, DALIA
CSS TRIUMF BUCURESTI /Ll ROU

Evangelista, Gina
TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / i CZE

Gawenda, Natalia

1

2 3 4 5 6

1 . V4 DO V4 D1 D2 2
2 D1 . D2 V4 V4 V4 3
3 V4 V4 . V4 V4 D2 4
4 D1 DO D2 . DO D1 0
5 V3 D3 DO V4 . V4 3
6 V4 D3 V4 V4 D2 . 3
# 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 . V4 V4 DO V4 D2 3
2 D3 . V3 DO V3 D1 2
3 DO D1 . D1 DO D1 0
4 V3 V1 V4 . V4 D1 4
5 DO DO V4 DO . D1 1
6 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 . 5
# 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 . D2 D2 D3 V4 V4
2 V4 . V4 D2 V4 V3
3 V4 DO . V4 V4 V4
4 V4 V4 D1 . V4 V4
5 D1 DO DO D1 . DO
6 DO D2 D2 D1 V4 .

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOtA FLORETU. / sl POL

POULE #18
ON PISTE 18

Nelza, Dominika
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / i POL

Kolasa, Pola

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOtA FLORETU. / sl POL

Kozlova, Polina
RIGAS 3.BJSS / = LAT

Rosenstengel, Merle
KSV 90 WEIRWASSER / ™ GER

# 1 2 3 4 5

1.D2 D1 V4 V4
2V4.D2 V4
3 V4 V4.V4 DO
4 D3 D1 D0.D3

D1

V4

V4

V4

V4

5 D3 V2 v4 v4 [ V3

VIM
0.40

0.60

0.80

0.00

0.60

0.60

VIM
0.60

0.40

0.00

0.80

0.20

1.00

HS HR Ind
11 13 -2
15 14 +1
18 8 +10
4 20 -16
14 11 +3
17 13 +4
HS HR Ind
14 10 +4
10 10 O
3 19 -16
13 5 +8
5 | 15|-10
20 6 +14
VIM HS HR
0.40 15 13
0.80 17 8
0.80 16 9
0.80 17 11
0.00 2 20
020 9 15
VIM HS HR
0.60 15 14
0.60 15 10
0.80 16 10
0.20 11 19
0.80 16 9

Ind

+9

+7

+6

-18

Ind

+1

+5

+6

+7




Johnson, Isabella
ENGLAND FENCING / £l3 GBR

ZOZULIA, DARIA
CHERNIVTSY /™= UKR

POULE #19
ON PISTE 19

Trcin, Katja
MK DUBRAVA ZAGREB / =& CRO

Powagska, Wiktoria
WROCELAWIANIE. / s POL

Szularz, Amelia
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW. / i POL

Bohdan, Yelyzaveta
KIEV ARMY /™4 UKR

Bikfalvi-Miti, Ingrid
ACS FLORETA TIMISOARA /L ll ROU

Hubold, Pia
FECHTSPORTCLUB JENA /™8 GER

POULE #20
ON PISTE 20

KARIUS, Bele
SC BERLIN /™4 GER

TEMIRKHANOVA, SOFIIA

OLYMPIC FENCING RESERVE / = RUS

BEARD, Maddi
BRYANT BLADES / &f& GBR

Nowakowska, Aleksandra
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ / i POL

Polschi, Catinca
ACS FLORETA TIMISOARA /Ll ROU

Dabrowska, Oliwia

NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI / s POL

POULE #21
ON PISTE 21

lon, Amalia
ACS BALESTRA /Ll ROU

Beliaeva, Polina
YUNOST MOSKVY / = RUS

Kuchenbecker, Paula
FC SCHKEUDITZ / ™ GER

FOJTOVA, Karin
SOKOL BRNO / | CZE

Skoczen, Emilia

UKS PALAC MLODZIEZY SYRENA / s POL

POULE #22
ON PISTE 22

Bajaky, Bernadett
HALASZTELKI BIKE / == HUN

Demidova, Kristina
CSKA MOSCOW / s RUS

Grobelna, Milena
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / i POL

6 DO D1

# 1 2 3 4 5

1 . V4 DO D2 D2
2 D2 . D1 V4 DO
3 V4 V4 . D1 D1
D2 V3 . D1
V4 V4 V3 .

4 V4
5 V3

6 D1

# 1

1.D0 D1
3 V4
4 V4

5 D2

6 D1

# 1 2 3 4 5

1. DO D1 V4 D1
2 V4 . V4 V4 V4
3 V4 DO . V4 V4
4 DO DO DO . DO

# 1 2 3 4 5
1.V2 V4 V4 D3

2 D1.V4 V4 V4
3 DO D2.D1 D1

4 D1 DO V4-D2

2 3 4 5
DO V4

V4 . V4 DO V2
D1 . V4 D2
V4 D2 . V4
D1 V4 D3 . D2
D2 DO V4 V4 .

5 V2 DO DO V4.

D3 D3 D1

6
V4

V4

V3

V4

V4

DO D1 D2 D0.

6
V4

V4

V4

D3

N

6
V4

V4

DO
D2

0O 000 8 19
VIM HS HR Ind
2 040 12 14 -2
2 040 11 14 -3
3 060 13 9 +4
3 060 14 12 +2
5 1.00 18 4 +14
0 000 4 19 -15
VIM HS HR Ind
2 040 9 15 6
4 080 14 8 +6
3 060 15 11 +4
3 060 17 11 +6
1 020 12 16 -4
2 040 11 17 -6
VIM HS HR Ind
025 6 10 -4
1.00 16 0 +16
0.75 12 &5 +7
0.00 0 16 -16
050 6 | 9 | -3
VIM HS HR Ind
4 080 17 9 +8
4 080 17 10 +7
0 0.00 4 20 -16
1 020 9 17 -8

-11




Michalak, Karolina
IKS LESZNO / i POL

Jouklova, Julie
SOKOL PRAHA VRSOVICE / s CZE

MALE, ENYA
ASC CORONA 2010 BRASOV /[l | ROU

POULE #23
ON PISTE 23

Kapica, Tola
AZS AWF WARSZAWA / s POL

Gatz, Zuzanna
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK / s POL

Téth, Léna Sara
HALASZTELKI BIKE / e HUN

Malcharek, Ewelina
WROCLAWIANIE. / s POL

SCHAREF, Hanna
CPSV CHEMNITZ / ™8 GER

Kramarova, Kristyna
TJ BANIK MOST / i CZE

POULE #24
ON PISTE 24

SZEVERENYI, SARA
TOREKVES SE / == HUN

Karafiatova, Sofie
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P / sl CZE

Gateska, Roksana
AZS AWF POZNAN / i POL

Gryshchuk, Anna
KIEV ARMY /™= UKR

Roll, Nina

WARTA-MUSZKIETEROWIE POZNAN. / i POL

Josan, Uliana-Dumitrita
SSSS CHISINAU / Iéll MDA

POULE #25
ON PISTE 24

Borodziuk, Helena

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOtA FLORETU. / sl POL

Catherine, Hanna
FENCERS CLUB LONDON / £l GBR

Kolenda, Agata
WROCELAWIANIE. / s POL

Pogodina, Polina
MOSCOW CENTRAL CLUB / st RUS

Sluman, Talitha
HOLLAND SCHERMEN / == NED

Kuznnetsova, Sofia
TUS BUDAPEST / = HUN

POULE #26
ON PISTE 10

Dogan, Saida
FENCING SCHOOL / mm RUS

5 V4 D3 V4 V4

6 D3 D3 V4 V4

# 1 2

3 4 5

1 . V4 V4 V2 D3
2 D3 . D3 V2 D2
3 D2 V4 . V4 V4
4 D1 D1 DO . D1
5 V4 v4 D1 V4 . V4

6 D2 v4 DO V4 D1 .

# 1

2 3 4

D1

Il

V4

D2

V4

D1

5 6

1.V4 V4 V4 V4 D2

2 D2 . D1 DO D3 DO
V4 . D1 V4 D1
V4 V4 . V4 D1
V4 D1 D2 . DO
V4 V4 V4 V4 . 5

3 D1

4 D3

5 DO

6 V4

#

2

# 1 2

1

V4

D3

V4

V4

V4

2 3 4

1.D1 V4 D1

D2 D1

v [ >

V4 V4 . V4
V4 D3 DO . V4
D2 D1 Vv4 D1 .

3 4 5

5
D1

D2

V4

6

1.V4 V3 D1 V4 V4

2 D3-D1 DO D2 V4

3 060 16 14 +2
3 060 18 11 +7
VIM HS HR Ind
4 080 17 12 +5
1 020 12 17 -5
4 080 18 8 +10
0 000 4 16 -12
4 080 17 11 +6
2 040 11 15 4
VIM HS HR Ind
4 080 18 10 +8
0 000 6 20 -14
2 040 11 14 -3
3 060 16 11 +5
1 020 7 19 -12
1.00 20 4 +16
6 V. VIM HS HR Ind
DO 1 020 7 19 -12
V4 2 040 13 15 -2
V4 3 060 18 14 +4
D2 4 080 18 9 +9
3 060 15 12 +3
2 040 12 14 -2
V. VMM HS HR Ind
4 080 16 12 +4
1 020 10 17 -7




Benedix, Martha
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL /™ GER

Kus, Natasza
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / sl POL

Papp, Jazmin
HUNGARIAN FENCING / == HUN

Sandova, Sofie
USK PRAHA / [l CZE

Scieszynska, Liliana
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ / s POL

POULE #27
ON PISTE 17

Bogucka, Wiktoria
AZS AWF POZNAN / s POL

Fischer, Marie
OSC-BERLIN /™ GER

Dimitrova, Violeta
TJ BANIK MOST / |l CZE

Bienko, Zuzanna
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / s POL

Williams, Phoebe
COBHAM FENCING CLUB / £l GBR

Péderova, Alexandra
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN / [2ml SVK

POULE #28
ON PISTE 13

Kaszewska, Milena
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / el POL

Pevzner, Victoria
V FENCING CLUB / 5 USA

FOJTOVA, Ingrid
SOKOL BRNO / lsi CZE

KOLLAR, ANNA
TOREKVES SE / == HUN

Hoffmann, Lina
PSV WEIMAR /[ GER

Mielcarek, Martyna
UKS DE LA SALLE GDANSK / s POL

POULE #29
ON PISTE 8

Prokesova, Barbora
USK PRAHA / lesi CZE

Van Leeuwen, Nina
SZTE VIVO KLUB / == HUN

KARRAS, Lenie
PSV WEIMAR / ™ GER

Wiosinska, Oliwia
AZS AWF WARSZAWA / s POL

Telatynska, Bianka
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLAW. / i POL

Denisova, Victoria
CSKA MOSCOW / = RUS

POULE #30
ON PISTE 15

#

-—

N

#

—

N

#

—

N

D2
V4
D2

D1

1

V4 D2 V4 V4

V4 V4 . D1 V4
V4 DO V4 . D2
D1 D2 DO V4 .

2 3 4 5 6
V4 V4 D2 V4 V4

D2.D1 D3 D1 V4

DO
V3
DO

DO

-

V4 . D3 DO D1
V4 V4 . D2 D2
V4 V4 V4 . D3
D3 V4 V4 V4 .

2 3 4 5 6
D1 v4 DO V4 D1

V4.V4 V4 V4 V4

D3
V4
DO

V4

-

D1 . DO DO DO
DO V4 . V4 V4
D1 Vv4 DO . D2
D1 V4 D3 V4.

2 3 4 5 6
D3 v4 Vv4 D3 V4

V4.V4 V4 D1 V4

DO

DO

V4

DO

D1 . D3 DO D3
D1 V4 . D2 D3
V4 V4 V3 . V4
D1 Vv4 V4 DO .

w

N

N

—

w

N

0.60

0.80

0.40

0.20

VIM
0.80

0.20

0.20

0.60

0.60

0.60

ViM
0.40

1.00

0.00

0.80

0.20

0.60

ViM
0.60

0.80

0.00

0.20

1.00

0.40

16

17

12

HS
18

11

15

15

15

HS
10

20

16

16

HS
18

17

10

19

15

18

HR

19

17

16

11

14

HR
15

20

16

11

HR

10

20

18

18

+6

+10

-10

Ind
+13

+4

+1

Ind

+16

-16

+9

+5

Ind
+10

+7

-13




PINTER, ABIGEL
TOREKVES SE / mmm HUN

Muller, Annika
FECHTSPORTCLUB JENA / ™ GER

Lyzak, Yevheniia
KIEV ARMY /™= UKR

Reutova, Elizaveta
OLYMPIC FENCING RESERVE / = RUS

Musiat, Hanna
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / i POL

Wojewodzka, Zuzanna
AZS AWF POZNAN / i POL

POULE #31
ON PISTE 23

Rzepa, Marta
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / s POL

TABAJDI, Bibor
BHSE /== HUN

Nowak, Zofia
IKS WARSZAWA / sl POL

Smirnova, Alisa
RIGAS 3.BJSS / = LAT

Flaskova, Viktorie
TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA / lissi CZE

Cook, Imogen
SALLE HOLYROOD /¥4 SCO

POULE #32
ON PISTE 11

Zorina, Irina

OLYMPIC FENCING RESERVE / = RUS

Wilczynska, Hanna
WROCELAWIANIE. / s POL

Zawadzka, Nina
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / i POL

Wagstaff, Zoe
SCOTTISH FENCING / 24 SCO

LUBEN, Clara- Marlene
SC BERLIN /™8 GER

Doroszkiewicz, Wiktoria

FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOtA FLORETU. / sl POL 6 D2 v4 V4 V4 D3 .

POULE #33
ON PISTE 22

SMREKAR, Lota
ZAGREB FENCING SCHOOL /=58 CRO

Krastina, Karolina
FLORETE / mmm LAT

Czapracka, Olimpia
AZS AWF POZNAN / s POL

Schmidt, Charlotte
SV ATHLETIK ORANIENBURG /[™ GER

Sorbian, Wiktoria
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / s POL

Yanicelli, B.B.
ENGLAND FENCING / £l3 GBR

1 2 3 4 5

#

1. D2 V4 D1 V4
2 V3 . D2 D1 V4
3 DO V4 . DO V4
4 V4 V4 V4 . V4

DO

D2

DO

V4

5 DO DO DO D2.D0

6 V4 V4 V4 D1 V4.

# 1 2 3 4 5

1. DO D1 DO DO
2 V4 . V4 V4 D3
3 V2 DO . D3 DO
4 V4 D1 V4 . DO

5 V4 V4 V3 V4.V4

6 V4 v4 V4 D1 DO

# 1 2 3

1 . V4 V4 V4 V4
2 DO . DO DO D2
3 DO V4 . DO V4
4 D1 V4 V4 . V4
5 D2 v4 DO DO . V4

# 1 2 3 4 5
1.D3 V4 V4 V2

2 V4 . V4 V4 V4
3 DO DO . V4 D2
4 D1 DO D3 . D2

DO

D3

D2

V4

6
D3

V4

V4

V4

5 D1 D3 V4 V4.V4

6 V4 D3 D3 D3 D1.

N

6
V4

D1

DO

D3

—_—

VIM
0.40

0.40

0.40

1.00

0.00

0.80

VIM
0.00

0.60

0.20

0.60

1.00

0.60

w

VIM
0.60

1.00

0.40

0.20

0.60

0.20

Ind
1 11 0
12 14 -2
8 14 -6
20 5 +15
2 20 -18
17 6 +11
HS HR Ind
1 18 -17
18 9 49
7 16| -9
13 12 #1
19 3 +16
13 13 0
VIM HS HR
1.00 20 5
0.00 20
0.40 12
0.60 16 8
0.40 10 17
0.60 17 12
HS HR Ind
16 10 +6
20 9 +11
10 18 -8
10 | 19 | -9
16 11 +5
14 (19 | -5

Ind
+15

-17




POULE #34
ON PISTE 16

Majewska, Julia
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / s POL

Tsang, Amelie
ENGLAND FENCING / &l& GBR

Dermenzhy, Valentyna
KIEV ARMY /™= UKR

Dammroff, Lotte
HOLLAND SCHERMEN / == NED

Kowalewska, Ewa
FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU. / i POL

HAGEN, Helena
SC BERLIN /™8 GER

POULE #35
ON PISTE 18

FRIGEWSKI, Joy
TSV BERLIN-WITTENAU / [ GER

Kostrzewa, Barbara
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / e POL

Kropacova, Amalie
TJ SLEZAN OPAVA / i CZE

Hanique, Eddy
HOLLAND SCHERMEN / == NED

Szefera, Emilia
BUDOWLANI TORUN / i POL

0 000 5 20 -15
5 1.00 20 3 +17
3 060 16 7 49
4 080 15 9 +6
2 040 9 13 4
1 020 5 18 -13

Culkin, Nathalie
ENGLAND FENCING / £l8 GBR

POULE #36
ON PISTE 12

KRASNOSHCHEKOVA, ANNA
SPARTAK SAINT-PETERSBURG / sl RUS

Chepurenko, Mariia
KIEV ARMY /™= UKR

Byzewska, Alicja
FUNDACJA GDANSKA SZKOLA FLORETU. / i POL

WALLER, Lyla
BATTESEA FOIL / £l8 GBR

Zieba, Maria
D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW. / s POL

BURDZIBALJAN, Darja
34 VSK / = LAT

2 040 13 17 4
2 040 12 17 -5
0 000 5 20 -15
2 040 12 15 -3
4 0.80 16 +8
5 1.00 20 +19

V4 V4 V4 V4

V4 V4

0.00

-12

2 040 14 15 A1

5 1.00 20 7 +13
1 020 8 19 -11
3 060 14 12 +2




